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RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST AND 2ND RUNYarra River SUN 28 NOV 2021 Start Time: 10:10
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1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Club Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time Behind

U16 Men's Canoe Single (C1)

1 8 NELSON Archie 129.80 6 135.80 4 118.50 6 124.50 2 124.50

U18 Men's Canoe Single (C1)

1 10 CROSBEE Mark 106.27 6 112.27 2 105.72 100 205.72 4 112.27

U23 Men' Canoe Single (C1)

1 11 SHAMIEH Daniel 106.90 2 108.90 1 DNS 108.90

VETERAN Men's Canoe Single (C1)

1 12 DRAPER Warwick DNS 106.40 4 110.40 1 110.40

VINTAGE Men's Canoe Single (C1)

1 6 MCCONNELL Rob 163.55 4 167.55 5 182.64 6 188.64 3 167.55

Chief Judge

____________________
LAU Mikel

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Touched - - - 1 - - - - 2 - - - - - 1 1 1 - - - 1 1 -

Missed - - - - - - - - 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Club Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time Behind

1 11 SHAMIEH Daniel 106.90 2 108.90 1 DNS 108.90 0.00

2 12 DRAPER Warwick DNS 106.40 4 110.40 1 110.40 +1.50

3 10 CROSBEE Mark 106.27 6 112.27 2 105.72 100 205.72 4 112.27 +3.37

4 8 NELSON Archie 129.80 6 135.80 4 118.50 6 124.50 2 124.50 +15.60

5 6 MCCONNELL Rob 163.55 4 167.55 5 182.64 6 188.64 3 167.55 +58.65

3 EE Paddler DNS DNS

4 FF Paddler DNS DNS

7 DEL BROCCO Lucas DNS DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
LAU Mikel

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Touched - - - 1 - - - - 2 - - - - - 1 1 1 - - - 1 1 -

Missed - - - - - - - - 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Club Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time Behind

U12 Women's Kayak Single (K1)

1 15 NAKUL Asha 172.55 310 482.55 8 202.00 306 508.00 8 482.55

U13 Women's Kayak Single (K1)

1 18 DYACHUK Ekaterina 182.96 20 202.96 3 178.63 10 188.63 3 188.63

U14 Women's Kayak Single (K1)

1 16 NAKUL Priya 185.57 116 301.57 5 175.50 66 241.50 5 241.50

2 17 MUIR Jasmin 225.60 204 429.60 7 201.78 212 413.78 6 413.78 +172.28

U16 Women's Kayak Single (K1)

1 20 CROSBEE Sarah 54 3 124.12 10 134.12 1 134.12

U18 Women's Kayak Single (K1)

1 22 MOORHEN Kate 152.46 4 156.46 1 128.61 8 136.61 2 136.61

2 23 LATTER Dani 154.92 12 166.92 2 DNS 166.92 +30.31

U23 Womens's Kayak Single (K1)

1 19 DE KRESTER Rachel 186.47 66 252.47 4 156.55 64 220.55 4 220.55

VINTAGE Women's Kayak Single (K1)

1 14 FARRANCE Jane  215.16 204 419.16 6 215.78 204 419.78 7 419.16

Chief Judge

____________________
LAU Mikel

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Touched 2 - 2 2 5 1 2 - 3 2 1 2 - 2 2 3 1 2 1 3 1 2 1

Missed 2 3 2 1 - 2 2 - 1 - - - - 2 - - - - - - 1 - -
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1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Club Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time Behind

1 20 CROSBEE Sarah 54 3 124.12 10 134.12 1 134.12 0.00

2 22 MOORHEN Kate 152.46 4 156.46 1 128.61 8 136.61 2 136.61 +2.49

3 23 LATTER Dani 154.92 12 166.92 2 DNS 166.92 +32.80

4 18 DYACHUK Ekaterina 182.96 20 202.96 3 178.63 10 188.63 3 188.63 +54.51

5 19 DE KRESTER Rachel 186.47 66 252.47 4 156.55 64 220.55 4 220.55 +86.43

6 16 NAKUL Priya 185.57 116 301.57 5 175.50 66 241.50 5 241.50 +107.38

7 17 MUIR Jasmin 225.60 204 429.60 7 201.78 212 413.78 6 413.78 +279.66

8 14 FARRANCE Jane  215.16 204 419.16 6 215.78 204 419.78 7 419.16 +285.04

9 15 NAKUL Asha 172.55 310 482.55 8 202.00 306 508.00 8 482.55 +348.43

13 AB Paddler DNS DNS

21 O'CALLAGHAN Georgie DNS DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
LAU Mikel

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Touched 2 - 2 2 5 1 2 - 3 2 1 2 - 2 2 3 1 2 1 3 1 2 1

Missed 2 3 2 1 - 2 2 - 1 - - - - 2 - - - - - - 1 - -



Victorian Championships 2021

Dights Falls
Australia

28 November 2021

RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST AND 2ND RUNYarra River SUN 28 NOV 2021 Start Time: 10:32

MEN'S KAYAK

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/2Report Created SUN 28 NOV 2021 15:12Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Club Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time Behind

U14 Men's Kayak Single (K1)

1 50 STAMP James 105.44 0 105.44 4 111.53 56 167.53 17 105.44

2 27 HOWARTH-CARPENTER Jamie 130.70 12 142.70 18 132.30 6 138.30 9 138.30 +32.86

3 39 BRAIN Scott 196.78 10 206.78 25 154.32 12 166.32 16 166.32 +60.88

U16 Men's Kayak Single (K1)

1 52 GALEA Riley  101.81 6 107.81 6 106.64 104 210.64 21 107.81

2 47 NELSON Archie 117.92 10 127.92 12 DNS 127.92 +20.11

3 48 SHAMIEH Charlie 125.59 8 133.59 15 128.09 10 138.09 8 133.59 +25.78

4 46 FAELIS Luca 132.41 14 146.41 20 127.47 10 137.47 7 137.47 +29.66

5 44 MUIR Joshua 142.44 4 146.44 21 134.20 12 146.20 10 146.20 +38.39

6 43 DEL BROCCO Lucas 132.21 14 146.21 19 134.60 12 146.60 12 146.21 +38.40

7 41 PACKER-SMITH Sebastian CAP 164.35 6 170.35 18 170.35 +62.54

8 42 FRASER Josh 157.23 18 175.23 23 163.27 16 179.27 19 175.23 +67.42

9 45 MCLAUGHLAN James 130.15 56 186.15 24 138.24 162 300.24 27 186.15 +78.34

10 40 LEWELLIN Tyler 147.66 60 207.66 26 174.44 58 232.44 22 207.66 +99.85

U18 Men's Kayak Single (K1)

1 53 CROSBEE Mark 99.27 4 103.27 2 99.72 50 149.72 14 103.27

2 54 MONTALTO Sebastian 96.53 10 106.53 5 97.63 52 149.63 13 106.53 +3.26

3 49 LADSON Tom 131.81 10 141.81 17 120.18 8 128.18 6 128.18 +24.91

U23 Men's Kayak Single (K1)

1 57 O'CALLAGHAN Aiden 100.80 4 104.80 3 98.55 8 106.55 1 104.80

2 56 MONTALTO Joshua 102.46 8 110.46 8 105.06 2 107.06 2 107.06 +2.26

3 55 SHAMIEH Daniel 111.09 6 117.09 9 DNS 117.09 +12.29

4 51 ELMS Thomas 108.83 18 126.83 11 111.24 14 125.24 4 125.24 +20.44

OPEN Men's Kayak Single (K1)

1 60 DRAPER Warwick 94.46 0 94.46 1 DNS 94.46

VETERAN Men's Kayak Single (K1)

1 58 STAMP Andrew 106.67 2 108.67 7 110.36 54 164.36 15 108.67

2 59 KING Anton 120.75 8 128.75 13 112.84 0 112.84 3 112.84 +4.17

VINTAGE Mens's Kayak Single (K1)

1 36 RUNTING Chris 121.50 2 123.50 10 121.64 6 127.64 5 123.50

2 35 MCCONNELL Rob 129.16 0 129.16 14 134.30 12 146.30 11 129.16 +5.66

3 34 MCCUTHEON Ian 131.78 4 135.78 16 140.00 108 248.00 23 135.78 +12.28

4 33 LADSON Tony 150.23 12 162.23 22 154.52 56 210.52 20 162.23 +38.73

5 31 WILSON Michael 208.52 6 214.52 27 176.18 110 286.18 26 214.52 +91.02

6 37 PRICHARD Peter 173.58 68 241.58 28 191.95 58 249.95 24 241.58 +118.08

7 30 WHARTON Chris 226.81 312 538.81 29 154.50 122 276.50 25 276.50 +153.00

Chief Judge

____________________
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1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Club Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time Behind

LAU Mikel

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Touched 5 3 4 - 3 1 9 7 10 7 9 6 - 4 5 8 4 1 4 3 10 8 1

Missed 1 1 - 2 1 - 1 - - - - - - 1 1 2 - - - 4 2 2 -
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1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Club Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time Behind

1 60 DRAPER Warwick 94.46 0 94.46 1 DNS 94.46 0.00

2 53 CROSBEE Mark 99.27 4 103.27 2 99.72 50 149.72 14 103.27 +8.81

3 57 O'CALLAGHAN Aiden 100.80 4 104.80 3 98.55 8 106.55 1 104.80 +10.34

4 50 STAMP James 105.44 0 105.44 4 111.53 56 167.53 17 105.44 +10.98

5 54 MONTALTO Sebastian 96.53 10 106.53 5 97.63 52 149.63 13 106.53 +12.07

6 56 MONTALTO Joshua 102.46 8 110.46 8 105.06 2 107.06 2 107.06 +12.60

7 52 GALEA Riley  101.81 6 107.81 6 106.64 104 210.64 21 107.81 +13.35

8 58 STAMP Andrew 106.67 2 108.67 7 110.36 54 164.36 15 108.67 +14.21

9 59 KING Anton 120.75 8 128.75 13 112.84 0 112.84 3 112.84 +18.38

10 55 SHAMIEH Daniel 111.09 6 117.09 9 DNS 117.09 +22.63

11 36 RUNTING Chris 121.50 2 123.50 10 121.64 6 127.64 5 123.50 +29.04

12 51 ELMS Thomas 108.83 18 126.83 11 111.24 14 125.24 4 125.24 +30.78

13 47 NELSON Archie 117.92 10 127.92 12 DNS 127.92 +33.46

14 49 LADSON Tom 131.81 10 141.81 17 120.18 8 128.18 6 128.18 +33.72

15 35 MCCONNELL Rob 129.16 0 129.16 14 134.30 12 146.30 11 129.16 +34.70

16 48 SHAMIEH Charlie 125.59 8 133.59 15 128.09 10 138.09 8 133.59 +39.13

17 34 MCCUTHEON Ian 131.78 4 135.78 16 140.00 108 248.00 23 135.78 +41.32

18 46 FAELIS Luca 132.41 14 146.41 20 127.47 10 137.47 7 137.47 +43.01

19 27 HOWARTH-CARPENTER Jamie 130.70 12 142.70 18 132.30 6 138.30 9 138.30 +43.84

20 44 MUIR Joshua 142.44 4 146.44 21 134.20 12 146.20 10 146.20 +51.74

21 43 DEL BROCCO Lucas 132.21 14 146.21 19 134.60 12 146.60 12 146.21 +51.75

22 33 LADSON Tony 150.23 12 162.23 22 154.52 56 210.52 20 162.23 +67.77

23 39 BRAIN Scott 196.78 10 206.78 25 154.32 12 166.32 16 166.32 +71.86

24 41 PACKER-SMITH Sebastian CAP 164.35 6 170.35 18 170.35 +75.89

25 42 FRASER Josh 157.23 18 175.23 23 163.27 16 179.27 19 175.23 +80.77

26 45 MCLAUGHLAN James 130.15 56 186.15 24 138.24 162 300.24 27 186.15 +91.69

27 40 LEWELLIN Tyler 147.66 60 207.66 26 174.44 58 232.44 22 207.66 +113.20

28 31 WILSON Michael 208.52 6 214.52 27 176.18 110 286.18 26 214.52 +120.06

29 37 PRICHARD Peter 173.58 68 241.58 28 191.95 58 249.95 24 241.58 +147.12

30 30 WHARTON Chris 226.81 312 538.81 29 154.50 122 276.50 25 276.50 +182.04

24 GG Paddler DNS DNS

25 BB Paddler DNS DNS

26 CC Paddler DNS DNS

29 KAUFMAN Chip DNS DNS

32 KENT Chris DNS DNS

38 KENT Lucas  DNS DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
LAU Mikel

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Touched 5 3 4 - 3 1 9 7 10 7 9 6 - 4 5 8 4 1 4 3 10 8 1
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Missed 1 1 - 2 1 - 1 - - - - - - 1 1 2 - - - 4 2 2 -
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1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Club Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time Behind

U12 Women's Canoe Single (C1)

1 62 SHEPHERD  Ella 125.58 456 581.58 4 DNS 581.58

U16 Women's Canoe Single (C1)

1 63 CROSBEE Sarah 142.09 6 148.09 3 DNS 148.09

U18 Women's Canoe Single (C1)

1 66 LATTER Dani 138.66 2 140.66 1 DNS 140.66

2 65 MOORHEN Kate 144.50 2 146.50 2 DNS 146.50 +5.84

Chief Judge

____________________
LAU Mikel

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Touched - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Club Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time Behind

1 66 LATTER Dani 138.66 2 140.66 1 DNS 140.66 0.00

2 65 MOORHEN Kate 144.50 2 146.50 2 DNS 146.50 +5.84

3 63 CROSBEE Sarah 142.09 6 148.09 3 DNS 148.09 +7.43

4 62 SHEPHERD  Ella 125.58 456 581.58 4 DNS 581.58 +440.92

61 JK Paddler DNS DNS

64 O'CALLAGHAN Georgie DNS DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
LAU Mikel

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Touched - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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Rank
Bib
No.

Name Club Category Rk Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

1 10 CROSBEE Mark C1MU18 1 98.01 2 100.01 0.00

2 12 DRAPER Warwick C1MVET 1 101.13 0 101.13 +1.12

3 8 NELSON Archie C1MU16 1 109.20 4 113.20 +13.19

4 11 SHAMIEH Daniel C1MU23 1 125.92 6 131.92 +31.91

5 9 MERJAN Richard C1MOPN 1 123.24 50 173.24 +73.23

6 6 MCCONNELL Rob C1MVIN 1 DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
LAU Mikel

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Touched - 1 - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - 1 1 - 1 - - 1 -

Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - -
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Rank
Bib
No.

Name Club Category Rk Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

1 60 DRAPER Warwick K1MOPN 1 88.44 0 88.44 0.00

2 57 O'CALLAGHAN Aiden K1MU23 1 91.89 4 95.89 +7.45

3 53 CROSBEE Mark K1MU18 1 92.47 4 96.47 +8.03

4 58 STAMP Andrew K1MVET 1 97.86 0 97.86 +9.42

5 52 GALEA Riley  K1MU16 1 96.10 2 98.10 +9.66

6 56 MONTALTO Joshua K1MU23 2 94.96 6 100.96 +12.52

7 59 KING Anton K1MVET 2 104.84 2 106.84 +18.40

8 55 SHAMIEH Daniel K1MU23 3 106.43 2 108.43 +19.99

9 54 MONTALTO Sebastian K1MU18 2 90.33 52 142.33 +53.89

10 50 STAMP James K1MU14 1 97.10 52 149.10 +60.66

Chief Judge

____________________
LAU Mikel

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Touched 1 - 2 - - - - 1 1 1 - 1 1 1 1 - 1 - - 1 - - -

Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - 1 -
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Rank
Bib
No.

Name Club Category Rk Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

1 48 SHAMIEH Charlie K1MU16 1 110.38 4 114.38 0.00

2 49 LADSON Tom K1MU18 1 104.47 10 114.47 +0.09

3 36 RUNTING Chris K1MVIN 1 117.06 0 117.06 +2.68

4 35 MCCONNELL Rob K1MVIN 2 117.61 4 121.61 +7.23

5 44 MUIR Joshua K1MU16 2 122.90 10 132.90 +18.52

6 43 DEL BROCCO Lucas K1MU16 3 122.26 12 134.26 +19.88

7 34 MCCUTHEON Ian K1MVIN 3 132.44 2 134.44 +20.06

8 47 NELSON Archie K1MU16 4 126.16 10 136.16 +21.78

9 28 LAU Mike K1MVET 1 141.73 6 147.73 +33.35

10 33 LADSON Tony K1MVIN 4 152.95 2 154.95 +40.57

11 41 PACKER-SMITH Sebastian K1MU16 5 153.36 10 163.36 +48.98

12 40 LEWELLIN Tyler K1MU16 6 180.28 16 196.28 +81.90

13 42 FRASER Josh K1MU16 7 138.73 58 196.73 +82.35

14 37 PRICHARD Peter K1MVIN 5 148.56 62 210.56 +96.18

15 46 FAELIS Luca K1MU16 8 124.40 106 230.40 +116.02

16 39 BRAIN Scott K1MU14 1 185.41 58 243.41 +129.03

17 27 HOWARTH-CARPENTER Jamie K1MU14 2 141.13 108 249.13 +134.75

18 30 WHARTON Chris K1MVIN 6 185.23 64 249.23 +134.85

19 31 WILSON Michael K1MVIN 7 148.21 154 302.21 +187.83

20 45 MCLAUGHLAN James K1MU16 9 163.30 164 327.30 +212.92

51 ELMS Thomas K1MU23 DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
LAU Mikel

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Touched 3 1 4 1 2 4 - 7 4 2 4 6 3 2 9 5 3 1 4 4 3 7 1

Missed - 1 - 5 1 1 1 - - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - 1 - -
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Rank
Bib
No.

Name Club Category Rk Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

1 20 CROSBEE Sarah K1WU16 1 113.18 2 115.18 0.00

2 22 MOORHEN Kate K1WU18 1 118.90 4 122.90 +7.72

3 19 DE KRESTER Rachel K1WU23 1 141.44 118 259.44 +144.26

4 18 DYACHUK Ekaterina K1WU13 1 150.87 112 262.87 +147.69

5 16 NAKUL Priya K1WU14 1 158.04 118 276.04 +160.86

6 17 MUIR Jasmin K1WU14 2 187.53 108 295.53 +180.35

7 15 NAKUL Asha K1WU12 1 173.72 314 487.72 +372.54

8 23 LATTER Dani K1WU18 2 DNS

9 14 FARRANCE Jane  K1WVIN 1 DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
LAU Mikel

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Touched 1 - 1 1 1 - 4 3 1 2 3 4 2 3 2 - 1 2 1 2 - 4 -

Missed 1 3 1 1 1 - - 1 1 - - - 1 - 1 2 - - 1 - - - -
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Rank
Bib
No.

Name Club Category Rk Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

1 63 CROSBEE Sarah C1WU16 1 128.49 12 140.49 0.00

2 65 MOORHEN Kate C1WU18 1 148.23 6 154.23 +13.74

3 66 LATTER Dani C1WU18 2 150.34 8 158.34 +17.85

4 62 SHEPHERD  Ella C1WU12 1 120.07 410 530.07 +389.58

Chief Judge

____________________
LAU Mikel

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Touched 2 - 1 1 3 1 - 2 1 - 2 1 1 - - - - 1 2 - - - -

Missed 1 - 1 - 1 1 1 - 1 1 - - - - 1 - - - - - - - -
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